Solutions4U
Main Features
• High-performance DSP and FPGA architecture
• Each card can control up to 4 servo/step motors
• Programmable sampling rate.  The minimum
interpolation period of four axes is 200µs (GT-
400-SG-S is 400µs).  The minimum control

jet cutter, laser cutting machine,  robot and more.
 GT-400 Series Motion Controller
Ordering Guide
Distributed by:
Technical Specification
Axis Channels
• 4 channels of 16-bit analog voltage output
signal or pulse output signal with a
frequency up to 1MHz
• 6 channels of quadrature incremental
encoder input : 4 channels used for
feedback signal input of each axis (except
PG, SD, SG cards), 2 channels are used
for the auxiliary encoder input
• Encoder sampling rate up to 8MHz
• Flexible combination of analog voltage
output and pulse output mode (for SV,
PV cards)
Analog Input (Optional)
• 8 channels of independent 12-bit ±10V
analog input
Uncommitted Digital Input/Output
• 16 channels of uncommitted opto-isolated
digital input
• 16 channels of uncommitted opto-isolated
digital output
Dedicated Digital Input/Output
• Dedicated opto-isolated input per axis:
2 channels for limit switch signal, 1
channel for home signal, and 1 channel
for drive alarm signal input
• Dedicated opto-isolated output per axis: 1
channels for drive enable signal and 1
channel for drive alarm signal reset
Position Capture
• 1 channel of probe input can capture the
positions of 4 axes simultaneously, 1
channel of home hardware capture signal
for each axis and 1 channel index hard-
ware capture signal.
Bus Type
• Standard ISA/PCI104 bus
• GE motion controller + PC
• GE motion controller + embedded
system
• Stand-alone through standard network
     interface (Optional)
System Software
• Demo software in Windows environment
• Windows 98/2000/NT equipment drivers
and DLL
• C/C++ function library and example
source code in DOS
Power Consumption
• +5V, Icc = 2A, power supplied from PC
• ±12V, Icc = 60mA, PC power supplied
from PC
• +24V or +12V, Icc = 2A, external power
provided by user
Environment